
Z О
2  н

5  г
s  «  
S  5

a  §-

s fо  о  о в

ц
2  S
9J V

3 *  2  Е
Я 4
СО S

a I
*  5О Q. ̂ о«  н
S  =

ю>>

§  X
3  £  
S. S 
*  Sсо 03
о  h4  и о ю
£  °О <->
ч  V
Я  ВОн 5

s I
S  *

С  н

П
ри

ме
ча

ни
я:

 
пр

ин
ци

п 
ра

зд
ел

ен
ия

 
по

ка
за

те
ле

й 
по 

су
бъ

ек
та

м 
РФ 

и 
по

 
ви

да
м 

де
ят

ел
ьн

ос
ти

 
со

гл
ас

но
 

О
РД

 
пр

ед
пр

ия
ти

я

2

В 
со

от
ве

тс
тв

ии
 

с у
че

тн
ой

 
по

ли
ти

ко
й 

МУ
П 

"В
ор

он
еж

ск
ая

й.
Р

| 
из 

гр
аф

ы 
10 

по 
ви

да
м 

де
ят

ел
ьн

ос
ти

 
* 

]

Пр
оч

ие
 

ви
ды

 
де

ят
ел

ьн
ос

ти

Л

72 
90

0

26 
28

8

46 
61

2

46 
61

2 
!

8 
34

4 
!

46 
62

3

Р?
оо 3 

17
6

5 
15

6

31 
19

9

Те
хн

ол
ог

ич
ес

ко
е

пр
ис

ое
ди

не
нн

е ГЧ

52 
67

1

4 
52

0

i 
48 

152
 

1

00

42 
33

9 го
го

40 
99

6 
|

8 
44

6

32 
43

6

Пе
ре

да
ча

 
по

 
ра

сп
ре

де
ли

­
те

ль
ны

м 
се

тя
м

87
6 

74
0

69
8 

81
2

I 
177

 
92

7 
1

66 
33

5

11
1 

59
2

= 16 
02

4
i 

44 
90

1
82 

60
0

28 
70

2

59 
38

0

из 
гр

аф
ы 

9: 
по

 
Су

бъ
ек

ту
 

РФ
, 

ук
аз

ан
но

му
 

в 
за

го
ло

вк
е 

фо
рм

ы 
**

О

1 
00

2 
31

1

72
9 

62
0

! 
27

2 
69

1
о

72 
14

8

20
0 

54
3

о 2

! 
24 

36
7

! 
92 

86
6

13
19

29

40 
32

4

96 
97

2

31 
19

9

о

За
ан

ал
ог

ич
ны

й 
пе

ри
од

 
пр

ед
ы

ду
щ

ег
о 

го
да

, 
вс

его
 

по
 

пр
ед

пр
ия

ти
ю

о\

1 0
02

 
31

1

72
9 

62
0

27
2 

69
1 00

2-
<N

20
0 

54
3

В
24 

36
7

92 
86

6
13

19
29

40 
32

4

96 
97

2

31 
19

9

| 
из 

гр
аф

ы 
5 

по 
ви

да
м 

де
ят

ел
ьн

ос
ти

 
*

Пр
оч

ие
 

ви
ды

 
де

ят
ел

ьн
ос

ти

00

77 
25

4

17 
94

2

1 
59

31
2 

1

4 
58

1 
|

54 
73

1 
|

41
 

28
4

13 
44

7

2 
85

0

10 
59

6

25 
20

6

Те
хн

ол
ог

ич
ес

ко
е

пр
ис

ое
ди

не
ни

е

Г"

97 
21

8

74
11

Г̂о00
00

2го
■ч-

00

I 
66

8
88 

77
6 

[

17 
87

6

70 
90

0

Пе
ре

да
ча

 
по

 
ра

сп
ре

де
ли

­
те

ль
ны

м 
се

тя
м

ЧО

LLL 
806 70

2 
67

1

20
6 

10
6

0040 137
 

52
9 

| 1 
06

| 
15 

42
8

1 
22 

61
5

130
 

25
2

33 
48

6

100
 

96
3

из 
гр

аф
ы 

4:
 

по 
С

уб
ъе

кт
у 

РФ
, 

ук
аз

ан
но

му
 

в 
за

го
ло

вк
е 

фо
рм

ы 
**

1 0
83

 
25

0

72
8 

02
5

I 
35

5 
22

5 
I

о
го

28
1 

704
 

I

о 8

15 
42

8
1 

64 
56

7 
I

23
2 

47
5

54 
21

2

182
 

46
0

25 
20

6

о

За 
от

че
тн

ы
й 

пе
ри

од
,в

се
го

 
по

пр
ед

пр
ия

ти
ю ■«г

1 0
83

 
24

9

72
8 

02
5

| 
35

5 
22

4 
|

73 
52

1 
|

28
1 

70
3 

I

§

! 
15 

42
8 

|
I 

64 
56

7 
1

го<N 54 
21

2

182
 

45
9

25 
20

6

Ко
д 

по
ка

за
-т

ел
я *->

01
0

02
0 ото 04

0 
|

о
о 06

0 
j

о
о §о

| 
060 8 О

12
0

13
0

14
0

15
0

Ед
ин

иц
а

из
ме

ре
ни

я

гч

ты
с. 

ру
б.

ты
с. 

ру
б.

ТЫ
С.

 р
уб

. 
!

ты
с. 

ру
б. 

I
ты

с. 
ру

б. 
|

ты
с. 

ру
б. 

|
ты

с. 
ру

б. 
1

ты
с. 

ру
б. 

|
ты

с. 
ру

б. 
|

1

2н ты
с. 

ру
б. 

J

ты
с. 

ру
б.

ты
с. 

ру
б.

ты
с. 

ру
б.

ты
с. 

ру
б.

П
ок

аз
ат

ел
ь

-

1 В
ыр

уч
ка

 
(н

ет
то

) 
от 

пр
од

аж
и 

то
ва

ро
в, 

|
пр

од
ук

ци
и,

 р
аб

от
, 

ус
лу

г 
(за

 
ми

ну
со

м 
на

ло
га

 
1

и 
ан

ал
ог

ич
ны

х 
об

яз
ат

ел
ьн

ых
 

пл
ат

еж
ей

)
се

бе
ст

ои
мо

ст
ь 

пр
од

ан
ны

х 
то

ва
ро

в, 
[ 

пр
од

ук
ци

и,
 р

аб
от

, 
ус

лу
г

I В
ал

ов
ая

 
пр

иб
ыл

ь 
j

Ко
мм

ер
че

ск
ие

 
ра

сх
од

ы 
]

Уп
ра

вл
ен

че
ск

ие
 

ра
сх

од
ы 

|
(п

ри
бы

ль
 (

уб
ыт

ок
) 

от 
пр

од
аж

 
j

I П
ро

це
нт

ы 
к 

по
лу

че
ни

ю 
|

1 П
ро

це
нт

ы 
к 

уп
ла

те
 

|
[П

ро
чи

е 
до

хо
ды

 
]

Пр
оч

ие
 

ра
сх

од
ы 

|

Пр
иб

ыл
ь 

до 
на

ло
го

об
ло

же
ни

я 
|

На
ло

г 
на 

пр
иб

ыл
ь

Чи
ст

ая
 

пр
иб

ыл
ь

1 С
пр

ав
оч

но
: 

|
1 С

пи
са

ни
е 

де
би

то
рс

ки
х 

и 
кр

ед
ит

ор
ск

их
I ь

п, 
uu 

пл
ли

ры
м 

nu
icn

 
ер

ик
ис

ко
во

й 
да

вн
ос

ти
I ф

ио
ыл

ь 
(у

бы
то

к)
 п

ро
шл

ых
 

ле
т,

 
вы

яв
ле

нн
ая

 
в о

тч
ет

но
м 

го
ду


